## KKCA Early Childhood Program Tuition/Fees Schedule

Infants (6 weeks)-5 years of age

## **TUITION**

	ONE STUDENT
	Annual Enrollment Fee: \$250.00
Bi-Monthly (Due on the 1st and 15th)	\$350.00
Monthly (Due on the 1st)	\$700.00
Per Term (Inc. 2% Discount, Aug 1st & Feb 1st)	\$4,116.00
Academic Year (Inc. 5% Discount, Aug 1st)	\$7,980.00
	TWO OR MORE STUDENTS (5% Discount)
	Annual Enrollment Fee: \$250.00/per student
Bi-Monthly (Due on the 1st and 15th)	\$665.00
Monthly (Due on the 1st)	\$1,330.00
Per Term (Inc. 2% Discount, Aug 1st & Jan 1st)	\$7,820.40
Academic Year (Inc. 5% Discount, Aug 1st)	\$15,162.00